
 

List of Library Books 

As we know, that books are the source of knowledge and they are 

also known as the true friends. In our college library we have 6854 

books with 2422 titles. We purchase books in every session. The list of 

purchased books session wise is given below: 

  Year No. of Books Total Books 

 

2005 2412 2412 

2006 1143 3555 

2007 1380 4935 

2008    14 4949 

2009    64 5013 

2010 689 5702 

2011   80 5782 

2012 236 6018 
2013   07 6025 

2014   310 6335 

2015 40 6375 

2016 22 6397 

2017 47 6444 

2018 71 6515 

2019 134 6649 

2020 205 6854 

 

 


